This is information on a product in full production.
May 2012 Doc ID 023066 Rev 1 1/19
19
LMV321L, LMV358L, LMV324L
Low-power, general-purpose operational amplifier
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ Low power consumption: 250 µA max at 5 V

k 0° 8° 0° 8°
aaa 0.10 0.004
LMV321L, LMV358L, LMV324L Ordering information
Doc ID 023066 Rev 1 17/19
6 Ordering information
Table 11. Order codes for devices without shutdown feature
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LMV321LICT
-40° C to +125° C
SC70-5
Tape & reel
K25
LMV321LILT SOT23-5 K170
LMV358LIST MiniSO8 K170
LMV358LIDT SO8 LMV358L
LMV324LIPT TSSOP14 LMV324L
LMV324LIDT SO14 LMV324L
Revision history LMV321L, LMV358L, LMV324L
18/19 Doc ID 023066 Rev 1
7 Revision history
Table 12. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes